YOAKUM COUNTY

P.O. Box 456
Plains, Texas 79355

Population: 7,879 Meeting Time:  Each Monday 10:00 A.M.
(806) 456-7491  Fax: 456-6175



COUNTY JUDGE			Jim Barron					456-7491
				P.O. Box 456	        	            jbarron@yoakumcounty.org 
				Plains, Texas 79355

COMMISSIONERS
		Precinct 1	Woody Lindsey					592-3601
				2543 State Highway 214	                 yoakum1@crosswind.net 
				Denver City, Texas 79323

		Precinct 2	Ray Marion					592-3287
				700 W. Cedar			ray.marion51@gmail.com 
				Denver City, Texas 79323

		Precinct 3	Ty Earl Powell					456-4371
				Box 615			 yoakumcounty3@windstream.net 
				Plains, Texas 79355

		Precinct 4	Tim Addison					456-6525
				P.O. Box 148		         taddison@yoakumcounty.org 
				Plains, Texas 79355


ADMINISTRATION

CLERK				Deborah L. Rushing				456-7491
				P.O. Box 492				                Ext: 294
				Plains, Texas 79355                         drushing@yoakumcounty.org 

TREASURER			Barbara Wright					456-7491
				P.O. Box 492                                                                         Ext: 291
				Plains, Texas 79355	           bwright@yoakumcounty.org 

TAX ASSESSOR			Jan Parrish					456-7491
				P.O. Box 250                                                                         Ext: 295
				Plains, Texas 79355	             jparrish@yoakumcounty.org 

SHERIFF				Donald Corzine					456-2377
				P.O. Box 189		           dcorzine@yoakumcounty.org 
				Plains, Texas 79355  
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